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Universidad de Sevilla 13,495
Universidad de Granada 13,347
Universidad de Madlaga 13,34
Universidad de Cérdoba 13,303
Universidad de Cadiz 13,299
Universidad de Jaén 13,26
Universidad de Murcia 13,25
Universidad Complutense de Madrid 13,446
Universidad Auténoma de Madrid 13,392
Universidad de Almeria 13,205
Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 13,303
Universidad de Alcala 13,317
Universidad Miguel Hernandez 13,43
Universidad de Extremadura 13,028
Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha 13.385
Universidad de Valencia 13,435
U. de C-La Mancha (Campus Albacete) 13.373
Universidad Jaume | 13,356

Universidad Publica de Navarra 12,267



Universidad de Valladolid
Universidad de Las Palmas
Universidad de Salamanca

U. de Zaragoza (Campus Zaragoza)
Universidad del Pais Vasco (Lejona)
U. Pompeu Fabra (Barcelona)

U. de Zaragoza (Campus Huesca)
Universidad de Oviedo
Universidad de Barcelona-Clinico
Universidad de La Laguna
Universidad de Barcelona-Bellvitge
U. de Santiago de Compostela

U. de Cantabria (Santander)
Universidad de las Islas Baleares
Universidad Auténoma de Barcelona
Universidad Rovira i Virgili (Reus)
Universidad de Lleida

Universidad de Gerona

12,974
12,924
12,2
13,277
12,853
13,08
13,216
13,354
13,24
12,966
13,086
12,799
12,778
12,862
12,895
12,862
12,843
12,848
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